
Gross Score Gross Points Rank

Vilain, Ryan 61 121 1

Saffron, Matt 63 120 2

Kimbrew, Kolbe 65 118 3

Turowski, Alex 65 118 3

Young, Caleb 65 118 3

Moore, Caden 66 116 6

Davis, Tyler 68 115 7

Bradford, Tyler 69 113.5 8

Kirkpatrick, Doug 69 113.5 8

Dodrill, Mike 71 111 10

Raneri, Joe 71 111 10

Raymond, Ben 71 111 10

Craig, Clark 72 108.5 13

Kaiser, Josh 72 108.5 13

Gower, Buck 73 105.5 15

Meadows, Nate 73 105.5 15

Tallman, Ian 73 105.5 15

Turissini, Nate 73 105.5 15

Bosley, Garrett 74 100.5 19

Bryant, Tony 74 100.5 19

Devito, Anthony 74 100.5 19

Pruett, Kj 74 100.5 19

Riley, Jayce 74 100.5 19

Tennant, Danny 74 100.5 19

Carson, Roger 75 95 25

Hinerman, Pete 75 95 25

Parr, Evan 75 95 25

Smallwood, Russ 75 95 25

Tennant, Ryan 75 95 25

Green, Terry 76 91.5 30

Net Score Net Points Rank

Pruett, Kj 64 121 1

McDaniels, Anthony 65 120 2

Dodrill, Mike 66 118.5 3

Mullenax, Todd 66 118.5 3

Dotson, Steve 68 114.5 5

Meleady, Gary 68 114.5 5

Moore, Caden 68 114.5 5

Riley, Jayce 68 114.5 5

Tennant, Ryan 68 114.5 5

Vilain, Ryan 68 114.5 5

Bradford, Tyler 69 110 11

Gower, John 69 110 11

Tennant, Danny 69 110 11

Cole, Harris 70 105.5 14

Hackenberg, Jim 70 105.5 14

Moore, Wes 70 105.5 14

Saffron, Matt 70 105.5 14

Spencer, Coy 70 105.5 14

Turissini, Nate 70 105.5 14

Barker, Justin 71 100.5 20

Simons, Alex 71 100.5 20

Tallman, Ian 71 100.5 20

Turowski, Alex 71 100.5 20

Devito, Anthony 72 94.5 24

Greaver, Spencer 72 94.5 24

Hickey, Brice 72 94.5 24

Hurst, Erik 72 94.5 24

Kaiser, Josh 72 94.5 24

Robinson, Dustin 72 94.5 24

Sabak, Spencer 72 94.5 24
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Gross Score Gross Points Rank

Rabideau, Ben 76 91.5 30

Barker, Justin 77 88 32

Greaver, Spencer 77 88 32

McDaniels, Anthony 77 88 32

Mullenax, Todd 77 88 32

Nicholson, Zach 77 88 32

Alpino, Ryan 78 83.5 37

Hall, Chris 78 83.5 37

Moore, Wes 78 83.5 37

Sivak, Drew 78 83.5 37

Armitage, Steve 79 79.5 41

Bryant, Justin 79 79.5 41

Cline, Saige 79 79.5 41

Harris, Michael 79 79.5 41

Arbogast, Derek 80 76.5 45

Hickey, Brice 80 76.5 45

Chandler, Leigh 81 73.5 47

Hackenberg, Jim 81 73.5 47

Hurst, Erik 81 73.5 47

Muscofo, Alec 81 73.5 47

Gower, John 82 70.5 51

Summers, Tj 82 70.5 51

Ice, Michael 83 68 53

Simons, Alex 83 68 53

Wagner, Ryan 83 68 53

Dotson, Steve 84 64 56

Kusich, Josh 84 64 56

Lopez, Sal 84 64 56

McKinsey, TJ 84 64 56

Shrout, Cameron 84 64 56

Chandler, Billy 85 60 61

Hamilton, Carson 85 60 61

Luzier, Cory 85 60 61

Gray, Mason 86 57 64

Pasquarelli, Randy 86 57 64

Wilmoth, Drew 86 57 64

Net Score Net Points Rank

Smallwood, Russ 72 94.5 24

Bosley, Garrett 73 85.5 32

Currence, Rickey 73 85.5 32

Hinerman, Pete 73 85.5 32

Ice, Michael 73 85.5 32

Kirkpatrick, Doug 73 85.5 32

McCormick, Kalyn 73 85.5 32

Meadows, Nate 73 85.5 32

Mehr, Ethan 73 85.5 32

Nicholson, Zach 73 85.5 32

Wilmoth, Drew 73 85.5 32

Atkins, Jeisun 74 76.5 42

Carson, Roger 74 76.5 42

Clegg, Caleb 74 76.5 42

Cline, Saige 74 76.5 42

Davis, Tyler 74 76.5 42

Kimbrew, Kolbe 74 76.5 42

Tasker, Coleton 74 76.5 42

Young, Caleb 74 76.5 42

Armitage, Steve 75 68.5 50

Bryant, Tony 75 68.5 50

Chandler, Leigh 75 68.5 50

Daft, Jason 75 68.5 50

Hinerman, Sean 75 68.5 50

Markley, Zach 75 68.5 50

Raneri, Joe 75 68.5 50

Wilkerson, Billy 75 68.5 50

Gower, Buck 76 61.5 58

Hopkins, Wes 76 61.5 58

Premo, Chris 76 61.5 58

Raymond, Ben 76 61.5 58

Uhl, Travis 76 61.5 58

Zorick, Austen 76 61.5 58

Alpino, Ryan 77 54 64

Craig, Clark 77 54 64

Kelley, Gary 77 54 64
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Gross Score Gross Points Rank

Hinerman, Sean 87 52 67

Kelley, Gary 87 52 67

Markley, Zach 87 52 67

Robinson, Dustin 87 52 67

Spencer, Coy 87 52 67

Wilkerson, Billy 87 52 67

Zorick, Austen 87 52 67

Mehr, Ethan 88 47.5 74

Newlin, Robert 88 47.5 74

Mehr, Patrick 89 45.5 76

Swiger, Eric 89 45.5 76

Currence, Rickey 90 44 78

Miller, Scott 91 43 79

Hopkins, Wes 92 42 80

Sabak, Spencer 93 41 81

Clegg, Caleb 94 38 82

Crites, Teddy 94 38 82

Meleady, Gary 94 38 82

Smith, Dominic 94 38 82

Uhl, Travis 94 38 82

Daft, Jason 95 35 87

Premo, Chris 96 33 88

Vilain, Rodney 96 33 88

White, Karltin 96 33 88

Wolverton, Gabe 97 31 91

Cole, Harris 98 29 92

Oliverio, Edward 98 29 92

Wagner, Andrea 98 29 92

Fetter, Tom 99 27 95

McCormick, Branden 100 26 96

Hamilton, David 101 24.5 97

McCormick, Kalyn 101 24.5 97

Atkins, Jeisun 102 22.5 99

Tasker, Coleton 102 22.5 99

Minor, Mike 104 21 101

Hoxter, Ryan 106 19.5 102

Net Score Net Points Rank

Kusich, Josh 77 54 64

Lopez, Sal 77 54 64

Luzier, Cory 77 54 64

Sivak, Drew 77 54 64

Smith, Dominic 77 54 64

Wagner, Ryan 77 54 64

Arbogast, Derek 78 48.5 73

Harris, Michael 78 48.5 73

Crites, Teddy 79 44 75

Muscofo, Alec 79 44 75

Owens, Landon 79 44 75

Pasquarelli, Randy 79 44 75

Rabideau, Ben 79 44 75

Shrout, Cameron 79 44 75

Wagner, Andrea 79 44 75

Bryant, Justin 80 39 82

McKinsey, TJ 80 39 82

Parr, Evan 80 39 82

Chandler, Billy 81 34.5 85

Fetter, Tom 81 34.5 85

Hall, Chris 81 34.5 85

Hamilton, Carson 81 34.5 85

Hamilton, David 81 34.5 85

Summers, Tj 81 34.5 85

Gray, Mason 82 31 91

Green, Terry 83 29 92

Minor, Mike 83 29 92

Newlin, Robert 83 29 92

Lewis, Sam 84 25.5 95

Mehr, Patrick 84 25.5 95

Oliverio, Edward 84 25.5 95

Swiger, Eric 84 25.5 95

Hoxter, Ryan 87 21.5 99

Hurst, Maggie 87 21.5 99

Nichols, Rockett 87 21.5 99

Wolverton, Gabe 87 21.5 99
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Gross Score Gross Points Rank

Nichols, Rockett 106 19.5 102

Owens, Landon 107 18 104

Lewis, Sam 109 17 105

Hurst, Maggie 115 16 106

Biggs, Norm 150 8 107

Bombard, Josh 150 8 107

Crites, Richie 150 8 107

Dublin, Luke 150 8 107

Hatton, Brandon 150 8 107

Herrod, Brock 150 8 107

Nixon, Tom 150 8 107

Roy, Brian 150 8 107

Sheppard, Jeremy 150 8 107

Shrout, Casey 150 8 107

Shrout, Rena 150 8 107

Taylor, Bill 150 8 107

Tetrick, Dave 150 8 107

Uhl, Noah 150 8 107

Warner, Jared 150 8 107

Net Score Net Points Rank

McCormick, Branden 88 18.5 103

Miller, Scott 88 18.5 103

Vilain, Rodney 89 17 105

White, Karltin 92 16 106

Sheppard, Jeremy 122 13.5 107

Shrout, Rena 122 13.5 107

Tetrick, Dave 122 13.5 107

Warner, Jared 122 13.5 107

Roy, Brian 123 11 111

Bombard, Josh 128 10 112

Nixon, Tom 129 9 113

Crites, Richie 131 8 114

Biggs, Norm 138 7 115

Uhl, Noah 139 6 116

Shrout, Casey 140 5 117

Dublin, Luke 141 4 118

Herrod, Brock 142 3 119

Hatton, Brandon 145 1.5 120

Taylor, Bill 145 1.5 120

Low Gross Score

Vilain, Ryan 61

Low Net Score

Pruett, Kj 64

Player Scores Gross Hcap Net

Alpino, Ryan 78 1 77

Arbogast, Derek 80 2 78

Armitage, Steve 79 4 75

Atkins, Jeisun 102 28 74

Barker, Justin 77 6 71

Biggs, Norm 150 12 138

Bombard, Josh 150 22 128

Bosley, Garrett 74 1 73

Bradford, Tyler 69 69
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Player Scores Gross Hcap Net

Bryant, Justin 79 -1 80

Bryant, Tony 74 -1 75

Carson, Roger 75 1 74

Chandler, Billy 85 4 81

Chandler, Leigh 81 6 75

Clegg, Caleb 94 20 74

Cline, Saige 79 5 74

Cole, Harris 98 28 70

Craig, Clark 72 -5 77

Crites, Richie 150 19 131

Crites, Teddy 94 15 79

Currence, Rickey 90 17 73

Daft, Jason 95 20 75

Davis, Tyler 68 -6 74

Devito, Anthony 74 2 72

Dodrill, Mike 71 5 66

Dotson, Steve 84 16 68

Dublin, Luke 150 9 141

Fetter, Tom 99 18 81

Gower, Buck 73 -3 76

Gower, John 82 13 69

Gray, Mason 86 4 82

Greaver, Spencer 77 5 72

Green, Terry 76 -7 83

Hackenberg, Jim 81 11 70

Hall, Chris 78 -3 81

Hamilton, Carson 85 4 81

Hamilton, David 101 20 81

Harris, Michael 79 1 78

Hatton, Brandon 150 5 145

Herrod, Brock 150 8 142

Hickey, Brice 80 8 72

Hinerman, Pete 75 2 73

Hinerman, Sean 87 12 75

Hopkins, Wes 92 16 76

Hoxter, Ryan 106 19 87
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Player Scores Gross Hcap Net

Hurst, Erik 81 9 72

Hurst, Maggie 115 28 87

Ice, Michael 83 10 73

Kaiser, Josh 72 72

Kelley, Gary 87 10 77

Kimbrew, Kolbe 65 -9 74

Kirkpatrick, Doug 69 -4 73

Kusich, Josh 84 7 77

Lewis, Sam 109 25 84

Lopez, Sal 84 7 77

Luzier, Cory 85 8 77

Markley, Zach 87 12 75

McCormick, Branden 100 12 88

McCormick, Kalyn 101 28 73

McDaniels, Anthony 77 12 65

McKinsey, TJ 84 4 80

Meadows, Nate 73 73

Mehr, Ethan 88 15 73

Mehr, Patrick 89 5 84

Meleady, Gary 94 26 68

Miller, Scott 91 3 88

Minor, Mike 104 21 83

Moore, Caden 66 -2 68

Moore, Wes 78 8 70

Mullenax, Todd 77 11 66

Muscofo, Alec 81 2 79

Newlin, Robert 88 5 83

Nichols, Rockett 106 19 87

Nicholson, Zach 77 4 73

Nixon, Tom 150 21 129

Oliverio, Edward 98 14 84

Owens, Landon 107 28 79

Parr, Evan 75 -5 80

Pasquarelli, Randy 86 7 79

Premo, Chris 96 20 76

Pruett, Kj 74 10 64
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Player Scores Gross Hcap Net

Rabideau, Ben 76 -3 79

Raneri, Joe 71 -4 75

Raymond, Ben 71 -5 76

Riley, Jayce 74 6 68

Robinson, Dustin 87 15 72

Roy, Brian 150 27 123

Sabak, Spencer 93 21 72

Saffron, Matt 63 -7 70

Sheppard, Jeremy 150 28 122

Shrout, Cameron 84 5 79

Shrout, Casey 150 10 140

Shrout, Rena 150 28 122

Simons, Alex 83 12 71

Sivak, Drew 78 1 77

Smallwood, Russ 75 3 72

Smith, Dominic 94 17 77

Spencer, Coy 87 17 70

Summers, Tj 82 1 81

Swiger, Eric 89 5 84

Tallman, Ian 73 2 71

Tasker, Coleton 102 28 74

Taylor, Bill 150 5 145

Tennant, Danny 74 5 69

Tennant, Ryan 75 7 68

Tetrick, Dave 150 28 122

Turissini, Nate 73 3 70

Turowski, Alex 65 -6 71

Uhl, Noah 150 11 139

Uhl, Travis 94 18 76

Vilain, Rodney 96 7 89

Vilain, Ryan 61 -7 68

Wagner, Andrea 98 19 79

Wagner, Ryan 83 6 77

Warner, Jared 150 28 122

White, Karltin 96 4 92

Wilkerson, Billy 87 12 75
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Player Scores Gross Hcap Net

Wilmoth, Drew 86 13 73

Wolverton, Gabe 97 10 87

Young, Caleb 65 -9 74

Zorick, Austen 87 11 76
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